ORDER GUIDE
Actuator type Catalog listing
Operating characteristics
O.F. (Max.)
operating force
M.D. (Max.)
movement differential
P.T. (Max.)
pretravel
Standard roller lever
 (Lever length: 30 mm)
Adjustable roller lever
Boot seal roller plunger
LJA10-11A21N
LJA10-13A21N
LJA10-57A21N
11.8 N 25˚ 13˚
11.8 N 25˚ 13˚
18.6 N 3 mm 1.3 mm
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
TÜV
2003010305083858
R 9551074
E 96090
File No.
GB14048.5
EN 60947-5-1
CSA C22.2 No.14
UL 508
Standard
CQC
CSA
UL
Certifying Body
Limit Switches with
Positive Opening Mechanism
Snap action limit switches with positive opening mechanism enables general
industrial machines to comply with EC directives and to acquire CE marking.
�	 mark (symbol for control switch with positive opening operation) is
provided to assist in acquisition of EN approval
�	Limit switch conforms to the EN 50041 standard
�	UL/CSA/CE/GB(ccc markings) are provided, suitable for machines to
be exported to North America and Europe (excluding some models)
�	N.C./N.O. electrically independent contacts (Zb) with snap
action mechanism
�	Use of twin-contact structure improves contact reliability.
�	Mounting centers dimensions are compatible with these
of LS general purpose limit switches
�	High degree of sealing meet immersion proof (JIS) and
IP67 (IEC 60529) standards
Model LJA10
Positive opening
mechanism
D-001
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE FOR
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
LJM-Dmmm
LJK-Nmmm
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS &